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Virginia
Auction Summary

700 lbs. 37.00-48.50, 700-900 lbs,
42.00-43.00.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, November 30

Report supplied by auction

Northern Va. Auction Summary
Nov. 28-Dec. 4

Report supplied byVDA
Total of Va. Weekly Feeder

Cattle Auction Receipts: 6,225.
Trend: Steady to 3.00 lower.

South & Southwest Va.
Nov. 28-Dec. 4

Report supplied by VDA
STEERS; Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

59.00-69.00 ; 500-700 lbs. 52.0044.00,
700-1000 lbs. 49.00-58.25. Large 1
300-500 lbs. 61.00-70.00, 500-700 lbs.
57.75-64.00, 700-1000 lbs. 54.0047.00.
Small 1 300-500 lbs. 52.0043.00, 500-
700 lbs. 50.00-58.50, 700-1000 lbs.
50.00.

Nov. 28-Dec. 4
Report supplied by VDA

STEERS: Medium 1 300400 lbs.
59.0049.00, 500-700 lbs. 53.0045.75,
700-1000 lbs. 52.5041.50. Large 1
300400 lbs. 48.0047.00, 500-700 lbs.
46.0044.00, 700-1000 lbs. 53.0047.25.
Small 1 300-500 lbs. 52.0042.50, 500-
700 lbs. 51.00-56.00, 700-1000 lbs.
52.00-

HEIFERS; Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 45.00-54.50, 500-700 lbs. 44.00-
51.50,70Q-900 lbs. 42.0043.25. Large
1300-500 lbs. 47.0040.00,500-700 lbs.
45.00- 700-900 lbs. 45.00-50.00.
Small 1 300-500 lbs. 43.75-52.75,500-
700 lbs. 42.00-47.00, 700-900 lbs.
41.00,

FEEDER CATTLE; Trend-
Steady-1.00 lower. STEERS: M&L-
-1300400 lbs. 58.0044.50,500-700 lbs.
57.0044.75, 700-1000 lbs. 52.0d41.75,
Holstein 300-1000 lbs. 37.5047.00. S-
L&M&L-2 300400 lbs. 53.50-57.50,
500-700 lbs. 51.0040.00. FEEDER
BULLS: M&L-l 300400 lbs. 52.00-
59.50, 500-700 lbs. 52.0047.50, 700-
1000 38.0043.00. S-L&M&L-2 300-500
lbs. 44.0049.00, 500-700 lbs. 42.00-
43.00.

HEIFERS; Mostly Steady.
M&L-l 300400 lbs. 47.5042.75, 500-
700 lbs. 46.5049.50, 700400 lbs.
45.0049.50. S-L&M&L-2 300400 lbs.
48.50, 500-700 lbs. 41.50, 700400 lbs.
41.00.

HEIFERS; Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 45.0047.00, 500-700 lbs. 43.00-
53.00. 700-900 lbs. 43.0047.50. Urge
1300-500 lbs. 47.0048.00,500-700 lbs.
43.0043.00, 700-900 lbs. 40.00-50.50.
Small 1 300-500 lbs. 42.0041.00,500- STOCK COWS; Beef 1% 420-450

lbs., Baby Calves 35.00-99.00.
SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend 2.00

Higher. Utility & Commercial 2-4
32.50-39.00; Canner & Cutters 1-3
29.75-33.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 1
37.0047.25.

| LIVESTOCK HAULING
| Dependable Service
| 6Possum Bottom Tfactors
■ and Trailers
0 Call Anytime

£ Vintage Sales Stables, Inc. J2 L. Robert Frame Manager I

(Office 717*442-4181 |
Office & Home: 215-458-5060 X
Office & Home; 215-458-85181
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FARMERS
EVERY MONDAY

HATFIELD PACKING CO. and
MOYERPACKING CO.

Will Receive Your
Hogs and Cattle at the

DANVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET
RD 4, Danville, PA

• We will receive your hogs from 8 AM to 12 Noon
every Monday. Your hogs will be weighed and
paid for immediately.

• We will also accept your sows & boars.
• Your cattle will be received from 12:30 to 5 P.M.

We will either pay you for your cattle immediately
or you may sell them dressed weight.

• There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deducted from your check.

• You may call our office Monday morning and we
will be able to tell you the base price for hogs for
the day.

MELVIN M. LEHMAN - Owner
Danville Buying Station

Phone:7l7-275-2880

\J

ATTENTION FARMERS
The New Way To Market Your Livestock
eslt*H HATFIELD PACKING CO.

WILL RECEIVE YOUR HOGS
„ MOVER PACKING CO.

WILL RECEIVE YOUR
CATTLE

AT THE
BLAIR-BEDFORD

BUYING STATION
RD #l, Martinsburg, PA

• Every Monday we will receive your hogs from
7 30 am to 11am Also, calvesfrom 7 30 a m
to 3 p m Your animals will be weighed & paid
for immediately

• We will also accept your sows and boars
• Your Butcher Cattle & Calves will be received

from Sam to 12noon every Thursday We will
either pay you for your cattle immediatelyor you
may sell them dressed weight

• There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deducted from your check

• You may call our office Monday mornings and
we will be able to tellyou the base price for
hogs for the day

DALE R. HOOVER - Owner
Blair-Bedford Buying Station

Budnoi* Rosldonco
Phono •14-793-3077 Phone 414-793-26 S 7

Livestock market and auction hews
LAMBS: Trend- 50 cents Lower.

Blue 0. High Choice & Prime 72.00.
HOGS: Sows 1-3Few 40.7541.50,

Boars 25.00.
VEAL: Choice & Prime 69.50,

Good 55.5049.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES; Good &

Choice 47.00-55.50.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, November 27

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-

Steady. Low Choice 57.00-59.00;
Good 51.00-56.00; Medium 50.00-
down. Heifers- Good 41.0044.00;
Medium 40.00-down. Cows-$1.50
Higher. High Yield 37.5040.25;
Average 33.00-36.00; Big Middle
29.0032.00; Fatty Herf. 28.0031.00;
Shelly 30.00-down. Fat Bulls- $l.OO
Higher. Good 44.0045.75; Medium
41.0043.00. Veal Calves- Heavy
Calves 3.00 Higher; Light Calves

Best in the
PIGS

STATE
GRADED SALE
FRI. DEC. 13

1:30P.M. at

Carlisle
LIVESTOCK

MARKET. INC.
Exit 12Oft 1-81

(717)249-4511 or
Ey«ninc» Jim.249-2359

8' full gram oil
tanned water-repellent
leather with steel shank
support leather insole and
Vibrant* lugsoles and heels
for firm-grip traction
You.*earned .riS**?"’
tour Wings’

RedWings
BOOKS I

SHOE SERVICE I
107E. STATE ST. I

QUARRYVILLE, PA I
17566 I

717-786-2795 I

itKMWMIiHVWWMBA

3.00 Lower; Choice 75.00-80.00;
Good 65.00-74.00; Medium 55.00-
64.00; Farm Bulls 90.00-100.00;
Light Calves 45.00-53.00; Weak
Calves 44.00-Down. Lambs- Few
Offered. Medium 60.00. Sows- 400-
700 lb. 36.00-10.25; 300350 lb. 34.00-
36.00.

STOCKER: Steers-300550 lbs.
$2.00 Under Last-Week. Good 52.00-
56.00; Medium 46.0051.00; Culls
45.00-Down. Steers-600-850 lbs.
Choice 54.00-56.00; Good 48.00-
53.00; Medium 47.00-Down.
Heifers- (All Weights). Good 43.00-
47.00; Medium 37.00-42.00. Bulls-
Choice 54.0058.50; Good 48.00-
53.00; Medium 42.00-47.00.
Springing Heifers To $BOO.OO. Pigs,
Hd. $2.00 Lower. 20-35 lbs. 12.00-
21.00; 40-60 lbs. 22.0033.00. Shoats
By lb. 38.0043.00. Slaughter Hogs
$l.OO Higher. 220-250 lbs. 44.00-
44.85 ; 200-215lb. 43.0043.75; 350450
lb. 34.00-39.75.

There Is A Strong Demand For
Open Butcher Cows Monday, Dec.
2,At Frederick Livestock Auction.
Hatfield Bought 438 Hogs. The Top
Price Was $45.75.

READ
LANCASTER

FARMING
FOR COMPLETE

AND
UP-TO-DATE

MARKET
REPORTS

SPECIAL NOTICE
Vintage Sales Stables, Inc.
HOLIDAY SALES SCHEDULING

Will start on
December 24,1985 at 9 a.m.
December 31,1985 at9 a.m.

NOTHING ACCEPTED AFTER 2 P.M.
L. Robert Frame, Sr., President
Glenn S. Frame, Manager
717-442-4181
215-458-8518
717-442-4294
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